Facility
Advantage Assisted Living

Albuquerque Heights Healthcare and Rehabilitation

Center

Albuquerque Uptown Assisted Living, Inc.

Amaran Senior Living
ARCA - Copper 1

Artesia Healthcare and Rehabilitation

Aspen Ridge Lodge
Autumn Blessings Assisted Living
Avamere at Rio Rancho
Avista Senior Living Albuquerque
Aztec Healthcare

Bear Canyon Rehabilitation Center

Beehive Homes of Alamogordo
BeeHive Homes of Albuquerque
Beehive Homes of Bernalillo
Beehive Homes of Bernalillo
Beehive Homes of Clovis
Beehive Homes of Deming
BeeHive Homes of Edgewood
BeeHive Homes of Edgewood
BeeHive Homes of Edgewood Il
Beehive Homes of Enchanted Hills
Beehive Homes of Farmington 1
Beehive Homes of Farmington 2
Beehive Homes of Farmington 3
Beehive Homes of Farmington 4
Beehive Homes of Gallup
Beehive Homes of Hobbs

Address
1729 Wellspring Avenue SE

103 Hospital Loop NE

7611 Indian School NE
9100 Holly NE
11200 Lomas NE
1402 West Gilchrist Avenue
1010 Sombrillo Court
400 Sunset Boulevard
1000 Riverview Drive SE
1950 North Arboleda(#215)
500 Care Lane
5123 Juan Tabo NE
1106 Cristo St
6000 Whiteman NW
200 Sheriff's Posse Rd
200 Sheriff's Posse Rd
2305 North Norris St
1721 S Santa Monica St
102 Quail Trail
102 Quail Trail
102 Quail Trail
6336 Enchanted Hills Blvd NE
404 N. Locke Ave
404 N. Locke Ave
404 N. Locke Ave
404 N. Locke Ave
600 Gurley Ave
1928 W. College Lane

House Districts by Facility

City
Rio Rancho

Albuquerque

Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Artesia
Los Alamos
Logan
Rio Rancho
Mesa
Aztec
Albuquerque
Alamogordo
Albuquerque
Bernalillo
Bernalillo
Clovis
Deming
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Rio Rancho
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Gallup
Hobbs

House District
60

15

24
31
21
54
43
67
44
34
1
27
51
29
23
23
64
32
50

Representative
Joshua N. Hernandez

Dayan Hochman-Vigil
Elizabeth "Liz" Thomson
William "Bill" R. Rehm
Debra M. Sarifiana
James G. Townsend
Christine Chandler
Jack Chatfield
Kathleen Cates
Raymundo Lara

Rod Montoya

Marian Matthews
John Block

Joy Garratt

Alan T. Martinez
Alan T. Martinez
Andrea Reeb

Jenifer Jones
Matthew McQueen
Matthew McQueen
Matthew McQueen
Jason C. Harper
Anthony Allison
Anthony Allison
Anthony Allison
Anthony Allison
Patricia A. Lundstrom
Larry R. Scott



Facility
Beehive Homes of Portales
Beehive Homes of Rio Rancho 1
Beehive Homes of Rio Rancho 2
Beehive Homes of San Pedro A
Beehive Homes of San Pedro B
Beehive Homes of San Pedro C
Beehive Homes of San Pedro D
Beehive Homes of San Pedro E
Beehive Homes of San Pedro F
BeeHive Homes of Taylor Ranch
BeeHive Homes of Volcano Cliffs
Beehive Homes of White Rock
BeeHive Homes Volcano Cliffs
Belen Meadows Healthcare and Rehabilitation
Center
Bloomfield Nursing and Rehabilitation
Brookdale Santa Fe
Brookdale Tramway Ridge
Brookdale Valencia
Calibre Post Acute
Canyon Transitional Rehabilitation Center
CARC, Inc.- Guadalupe Home #7
Carefree Living Inc.
Carlsbad Medical Center
Casa Angelica
Casa Arena Healthcare
Casa De Oro
Casa de Paz
Casa de Paz Village East
Casa de Paz Village West
Casa Del Sol Center
Casa Maria Healthcare
Casa Real

Address
1420 S. Main Ave
204 Silent Spring Road
2709 Chessman Dr NE
6401 Corona Ave NE
6401 Corona Ave NE
6100 Wilshire Ave NE
6100 Wilshire Ave NE
6100 Wilshire Ave NE
6100 Wilshire Ave NE
6004 Whiteman NW
6230 Montano NW
110 Longview Dr
6230 Montano Rd. NW

1831 Camino Del Llano

803 Hacienda Lane
640 Alta Vista St.
4910 Tramway Ridge Dr. NE
300 Valencia Dr. SE
2029 Sagecrest Court
10101 Lagrima De Oro NE
903 West Cherry Lane
10916 Juan Tabo Place NE
2430 West Pierce Street
5629 Isleta SW
205 Moonglow Avenue
1005 Lujan Hill Road
4103 Las Cimbras
604 Gral Trevino Drive SE
613 Oreja De Oro SE
2905 East Missouri Avenue
1601 South Main Street
1650 Galisteo Street

City
Portales
Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
White Rock
Albuquerque

Belen

Bloomfield
Santa Fe
Albuguerque
Albuquerque
Las Cruces
Albuquerque
Carlsbad
Albuquerque
Carlsbad
Albuquerque
Alamogordo
Las Cruces
Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Rio Rancho
Las Cruces
Roswell
Santa Fe

House District
64
23
23
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
16
46
16

7

3
48
28
19
37
27
55
24
55
10
51
36
44
44
44
37
58
48

Representative
Andrea Reeb
Alan T. Martinez
Alan T. Martinez
William "Bill" R. Rehm
William "Bill" R. Rehm
William "Bill" R. Rehm
William "Bill" R. Rehm
William "Bill" R. Rehm
William "Bill" R. Rehm
Joy Garratt
Yanira Gurrola
Andrea Romero
Yanira Gurrola

Tanya Mirabal Moya
T. Ryan Lane

Tara L. Lujan
Pamelya Herndon
Janelle Anyanonu
Joanne J. Ferrary
Marian Matthews
Cathrynn N. Brown
Elizabeth "Liz" Thomson
Cathrynn N. Brown
G. Andrés Romero
John Block

Nathan P. Small
Kathleen Cates
Kathleen Cates
Kathleen Cates
Joanne J. Ferrary
Candy Spence Ezzell
Tara L. Lujan



Facility
Casita Senior Living
Cedar Ridge Inn
Clayton Nursing and Rehabilitation
Clovis Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center
Colfax General Long-Term Care
Coronado Care Center
Country Living Residential Care
Covenant Health Hobbs Hospital
Desert Peaks Assisted Living and Memory Care
Desert Springs Healthcare
El Castillo LifePlan Community

Elite Senior Care, LLC

Evershine Care
Fiesta Park Wellness and Rehab
Fort Bayard Medical Center
Gallup Nursing & Rehabilitation
Good Samaritan Society - Betty Dare
Good Samaritan Society - Grants
Good Samaritan Society - Las Cruces Village
Assisted Apartments
Good Samaritan Society - Las Cruces Village
Assisted Living

Good Samaritan Society - Las Cruces Village Nursing

Good Samaritan Society - Manzano Del Sol Village

Good Samaritan Society - Socorro
Great Livin' LLC
Haciendas at Grace Village
Hannett House
HOME Assisted Living LLC
Kingston Residence of Santa Fe
La Posada Assisted Living Facility

Address
5141 Georgia Place NE
800 Saguaro Trail
419 Harding Street
1201 North Norris Street
615 Prospect Avenue
1604 West 18th Street
69 Midway Road
5419 North Lovington Highwy
5525 Cottonbloom Court
1701 North Turner Street
250 East Alameda Street

11024 Montgomery NE (#212)

4844 Calle Bella Avenue
8820 Horizon NE
41 Fort Bayard Road
306 E. Nizhoni Boulevard
3101 North Florida Avenue
840 Lobo Canyon Road

3025 Terrace Drive

3025 Terrace Drive

3025 Terrace Drive

5201 Roma NE
1203 US Highway 60
2901 Juan Tabo NE (#208)
2802 Corte Dios
4720 Hannett NE
5500 Sonata Dr. NE
2400 Legacy Court
299 Montana Avenue

City
Rio Rancho
Farmington

Clayton
Clovis
Springer
Portales
Lemitar
Hobbs
Las Cruces
Hobbs
Santa Fe

Albuquerque

Las Cruces
Albuquerque
Santa Clara
Gallup
Alamogordo
Grants

Las Cruces
Las Cruces

Las Cruces

Albuquerque
Socorro
Albuquerque
Las Cruces
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Santa Fe
Las Cruces

House District
23
1
67
64
40
64
49
62
36
61
47

24

36
44
39
9
51
69

52

52

52

19
38
28
37
25
27
48
33

Representative
Alan T. Martinez
Rod Montoya
Jack Chatfield
Andrea Reeb
Joseph Sanchez
Andrea Reeb
Gail Armstrong
Larry R. Scott
Nathan P. Small
Randall T. Pettigrew
Reena Szczepanski
Elizabeth
"Liz" Thomson
Nathan P. Small
Kathleen Cates
Luis M. Terrazas
Patricia A. Lundstrom
John Block
Harry Garcia

Doreen Y. Gallegos
Doreen Y. Gallegos

Doreen Y. Gallegos
Janelle Anyanonu
Tara Jaramillo
Pamelya Herndon
Joanne J. Ferrary
Cristina Parajon
Marian Matthews
Tara L. Lujan
Micaela Lara Cadena



Facility
La Vida Buena Healthcare
La Vida Llena Retirement Community
Ladera Center
Laguna Rainbow Elderly Care
Lakeview Christian Home - Riverbend
Lakeview Christian Home - Assisted Living
Lakeview Christian Home - Lakeview Independent
Living Village
Lakeview Christian Home - Northgate Independent
Living Village
Lakeview Christian Home - Northgate Unit
Las Cruces of Cascadia
Las Palomas Center
Legacy at Santa Fe
Life Care Center of Farmington
Life Spire Assisted Living
Life Spire Assisted Living of North Albuquerque
Acres
Life Spire Assisted Living of Rio Rancho
Little Roses Home Care of the Southwest
Los Andes Assisted Living LLC
Lovelace UNM Rehabilitation Hospital
Lovington Healthcare
Marler Manor
Meadows Senior Care
Mescalero Care Center
Mimbres Care and Rehabilitation
Miners' Colfax Medical Center LTC
Mission Arch Center
Morada Albuquerque
Morada of Quintessence
MorningStar at North Ridge
MorningStar of Albuquerque

Address
2301 Collins Drive
10501 Lagrima De Oro NE
5901 Ouray NW
240 Casa Blanca Road
1905 West Pierce Street
1905 West Pierce Street

1905 West Pierce Street

1905 West Pierce Street

1905 West Pierce Street
175 Roadrunner Parkway
8100 Palomas NE
3 Avenida Aldea
1101 West Murray Drive
9151 High Assets Way NW

7500 Oakland NE

1001 24th Street
4917 Regina Circle NW
8501 Rancho Del Cerro DR NE
505 Elm NE
1600 West Avenue |
3712 General Patch St NE
9615 Macallan NE
454 Lipan Avenue
900 West Ash Street
900 Sixth Street
3200 Mission Arch Drive
1620 Indian School Rd. NE
7101 Eubank NE
8101 Palomas NE
8051 Palomas NE

City
Las Vegas
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Casa Blanca
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad
Las Cruces
Albuquerque
Santa Fe
Farmington
Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Rio Rancho
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque

Lovington
Albuquerque
Albuquerque

Mescalero

Deming
Raton
Roswell
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque

House District
70
28
16
69
55
55

55

55

55
37
27
46
4
17

31

60
16
31
11
66
30
27
56
32
40
50
18
27
27
27

Representative
Ambrose Castellano
Pamelya Herndon
Yanira Gurrola
Harry Garcia
Cathrynn N. Brown
Cathrynn N. Brown

Cathrynn N. Brown

Cathrynn N. Brown

Cathrynn N. Brown
Joanne J. Ferrary
Marian Matthews
Andrea Romero
Anthony Allison
Cynthia Borrego

William "Bill" R. Rehm

Joshua N. Hernandez
Yanira Gurrola
William "Bill" R. Rehm
Javier Martinez
Jimmy G. Mason
Natalie Figueroa
Marian Matthews
Harlan Vincent
Jenifer Jones

Joseph Sanchez
Matthew McQueen
Gail Chasey

Marian Matthews
Marian Matthews
Marian Matthews



Facility
MorningStar of Rio Rancho
MorningStar of Santa Fe
Namaste House Assisted Living, LLC
New Mexico Behavioral Health Institute
New Mexico Veterans Home
Nor-Lea General Hospital
Odelia Healthcare
Palmilla Senior Living
Paloma Springs Assisted Living
Paloma Springs Healthcare
Pueblo of Isleta Assisted Living
Red Rocks Care Center
Retirement Ranches, Inc.
Rio Rancho Center
San Juan Care Center
Sandia Ridge Center
Sandia Senior Suites
Sandia View Fountain Hill, LLC
Santa Fe Care Center
Santa Maria El Mirador
Sierra Vista Retirement Community
Silver City Care Center
Skies Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center
Sombrillo Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
South Valley Care Center
Spanish Trails Rehabilitation Suites, LLC
St. Anthony Healthcare and Rehabilitation Center
Sunset Villa Care Center
Sunshine Assisted Living LLC
Taos Healthcare
Taos Retirement Village
The Aldea House
The Arbors of Del Rey

Address
2301 Golf Course SE
2041 South Pacheco Street
800 West 30th Street
3695 Hot Springs Boulevard
992 S Broadway St
1600 North Main Avenue
1509 University NE
10301 Golf Course NW
1300 North Silver Street
1400 North Silver Street
1001 Tribal Road 140
3720 Church Rock Street
2221 Dillon Street
4210 Sabana Grande Avenue SE
806 West Maple Street
2216 Lester NE
303 San Mateo Blvd NE
4551 Vista Fuente Rd. NW
635 Harkle Road
#10 A-Van-Nu-Po
402 East Rodeo Road
3514 Fowler Ave
9150 McMahon NW
1011 Sombrillo Court
1629 Bowe SW
1610 North Renaissance NE
1400 West 21st Street
1515 South Sunset Avenue
2600 S 9th St
1340 Maestas Road
414 Camino de la Placita
6128 Aldea NW
3731 Del Rey Boulevard

City
Rio Rancho
Santa Fe
Farmington
Las Vegas
TorC
Lovington
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
TorC
TorC
Isleta
Gallup
Clovis
Rio Rancho
Farmington
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Silver City
Albuquerque
Los Alamos
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Clovis
Roswell
Tucumcari
Taos
Taos
Albuquerque
Las Cruces

House District
60
48

1
70
49
61
18
68
38
38
69

5
67
44

4
24
19
17
48
47
47
39
68
43
12
15
67
59
67
42
42
68
35

Representative
Joshua N. Hernandez

Tara L. Lujan
Rod Montoya

Ambrose Castellano

Gail Armstrong

Randall T. Pettigrew

Gail Chasey
Charlotte Little
Tara Jaramillo
Tara Jaramillo
Harry Garcia

D. Wonda Johnson

Jack Chatfield
Kathleen Cates
Anthony Allison

Elizabeth "Liz" Thomson
Janelle Anyanonu

Cynthia Borrego
Tara L. Lujan

Reena Szczepanski
Reena Szczepanski

Luis M. Terrazas
Charlotte Little

Christine Chandler

Art De La Cruz

Dayan Hochman-Vigil

Jack Chatfield
Greg Nibert
Jack Chatfield
Kristina Ortez
Kristina Ortez
Charlotte Little
Angelica Rubio



Facility
The Bridge at Farmington

The Heritage Assisted Living & Adult Day Care, LLC

The Legacy at Santa Fe
The Montebello on Academy
The Neighborhood in Rio Rancho
The Rehabilitation Center of Albuquerque

The Suites - Rio Vista

The Village at Alameda

The Village at Northrise
Three Rivers Estates

Uptown Rehabilitation Center

Villa Guadalupe - Little Sisters of the Poor
Vista Hermosa
Wheatfields Senior Living
White Sands Healthcare

Address
1091 West Murray Drive

854 Lettuce Lane

3 Avenida Aldea
10500 Academy NE
900 Loma Colorado Boulevard NE
5900 Forest Hills NE
2410 19th Street SE
8810 Horizon NE
2884 North Roadrunner Parkway
981 W Broadway

7900 Constitution NE

1900 Mark Avenue
2929 Calle Vera Cruz
4701 N Prince St
5715 North Lovington Highway

City
Farmington

Las Cruces

Santa Fe
Albuquerque
Rio Rancho
Albuquerque
Rio Rancho
Albuquerque
Las Cruces
Farmington

Albuquerque

Gallup
Santa Fe
Clovis
Hobbs

House District
4

33

46
27
23
30
60
44
37
4

24

5
45
64
62

Representative
Anthony Allison

Micaela Lara Cadena
Andrea Romero
Marian Matthews
Alan T. Martinez
Natalie Figueroa
Joshua N. Hernandez
Kathleen Cates
Joanne J. Ferrary
Anthony Allison
Elizabeth

"Liz" Thomson

D. Wonda Johnson
Linda Serrato
Andrea Reeb

Larry R. Scott





















